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Contact: Jared Maltz | Marketing Director | jared@aiacorp.com | 561-713-1363
Type of Products: face masks, respirators, filters, cartridges, goggles, face shields, headgear, hand sanitizer, infrared thermometers, disposable shoe covers, hazmat boots
Accurate Metal Fabricating
Website: www.accuratemetalfab.com
Contact: Jeff Kaminsky | National Sales Manager | jkaminsky@accurateperforating.com | 708-269-9384
Type of Products: capable of producing beds, medical cabinets, shelving units, medical enclosures and metal storage & security cabinets
ADIT Solutions
Contact: Richard E Owen | Director of Business Development | rowen@aditecnologies.com | 703-772-3146
Type of Products: COVID-19 Quick Test Kits (antibody), hand and surface disinfectant (hospital-grade), N95, surgical, KN95 and other varieties of face masks, protective disposable gloves, portable ventilators, infrared/thermal cameras which can detect human body temperatures, protective suits (Tyvek type), no-touch electronic (IR) thermometers
Agratronix
Contact: Deidra Roberts | CEO | droberts@agratronix.com | 330-414-6045
Type of Products: KN95, respirators
AME Companies
Contact: jvautaw@amecompanies.com | 248-720-0245
Type of Products: Medical Beds, Stainless Steel Benches & Cabinets, Aluminum Products (cabinets, shelving, storage, etc.)
American Textile Company
Contact: Blake Ruttenberg | EVP | bruttenberg@americantextile.com | 412-519-4098
Type of Products: mask covers, bedding
AmShield
Website: www.amteksigns.com
Contact: Bill Reicherter | CEO | amshield@amteksigns.com | 516-410-4826
Type of Products: protective intubation box
BioMax Systems
Website: biomaxsystems.com
Contact: Bruce Powell | President/Owner | bpowell@exhibitmax.net | 612-804-9264
Type of Products: Partition Wall Systems,Nitrile Gloves, Surgical Disposable Masks, Non-Surgical Disposable Protective 3-Ply Masks, KN95 Masks, Face Shields, AAMI Level 2 Surgical Disposable Gowns, TYVEK Coveralls, Safety Goggles, Shoe Covers, PPE Head Cover/Cap
Bottler Distribution Group
Contact: Andy Weinstein | aw@bottlerdg.com | 443-622-8984
Type of Products: N95. KN95, 3-Ply Masks, Coveralls, Gowns, Gloves, Face Shields, Goggles, Sanitizers, Boot Covers, Hair Caps, Alcohol Wipes, Chlorine Spray
Covid-19 Prevention Gear
Website: covid19preventiongear.com/
Contact: Amanda De Agrella | Sales | ad@covid19preventiongear.com | 954-736-8221
Type of Products: KN95. 3-Ply, Face Shields, Gowns, Goggles, Gloves, Thermometers, Hand Sanitizer, B Bags
Creative Designs & Marketing, Inc.
Website: www.VolunteerGifts.com
Contact: Iris Hyman | President/Owner | Iris@VolunteerGifts.com | 800-293-0032
Type of Products: masks, facial shields, goggles, hand sanitizers, first aid kits, flashlights
Dallas Regenerative Solutions, LLC.
Website: www.dallasregenerativellc.com
Contact: sales@dallasregenerativeppe.com | 972-742-7143
Type of Products: KN95, Gowns, Hand Sanitizer, Test Kits, 3-Ply Masks, Face Shields, Gloves
De-eL Enterprises Inc.
Website: www.deelinc.com/wpshield
Contact: Dave Keegan | Sales Manager | dkeegan@a-imanufacturing.net | 206-930-1395
Type of Products: Work Space Shield
DOTmed.com, Inc.
Website: www.dotmed.com
Contact: David Blumenthal | dblumenthal@dotmed.com
Type of Products: ventilators
EchoNous NA, Inc
Website: echonous.com
Contact: Ken Murawski | info@echonous.com
Type of Products: Bladder System, Vein System, Kosmos Platform System (a handheld ultrasound device for lungs, heart and abdomen)
Endonovo Therapeutics Inc
Contact: Todd Witherspoon | Director of Business Development | twitherspoon@endonovo.com | 626-394-6386
Type of Products: Pulsed Electromagnetic Fields Therapy (PEMF) Products
Exalt Printing Solutions
Website: exaltprinting.com
Contact: lisa@exaltprinting.com | 972-245-3858
Type of Products: Sneeze Guards, Floor Graphics
Exergen Corporation
Website: www.Exergen.com
Contact: pderham@cinci.rr.com | 513-702-0567
Type of Products: Exergen TAT-5000 Thermometer
Falcon Industrial Inc.
Contact: Brandy Valcq | Brandy.Valcq@falconindustrialinc.com | 414-477-8429
Type of Products: Hand and Surface Sanitizers
Felbro Displays
Website: www.felbrodisplays.com/coronavirus-response/
Contact: Chad Busick | cbusick@felbrodisplays.com | 949-282-8828
Type of Products: PPE Cleaning Station
Fisher & Paykel Healthcare, Inc
Website: www.fphcare.com
Contact: Rob Gray | Director of Commercial Operations | rob.gray@fphcare.com | 949-433-2238
Type of Products: nasal high flow, humidifier
FLAGHOUSE INC.
Contact: kathy.chichester@flaghouse.com | 201-329-7518
Type of Products: Cotton Masks, Face Shields, Surge Beds
Geist Center for Allergy, Asthma and Imm
Contact: geistallergy@gmail.com | 317-826-5440
Type of Products: N95, Surgical Masks, Face Shields, Gloves, Disinfectant Wipes
GLOBAL PRODUCT SOURCES, LLC
Website: www.gpsources.com
Contact: zach@gpsources.com | 404-353-8702
Type of Products: N95, KN95, Medical Masks, Surgical Masks, Face Shields, Thermometers, Isolation Gowns
GovTek Solutions, LLC
Website: https://easyflowusa.com
Contact: Bob Tarter | Btarter@govteksolutions.com | 703-894-7797
Type of Products: Easyflow: blows filtered air into masks, providing positive pressure and clean air.
Grassroots Unwired, Inc
Contact: russ@grassrootsunwired.com | 609-439-1463
Type of Products: Mobile Software (tablets included) to manage intake.
HANDLE (fka Healthcare Asset Network)
Website: www.handleglobal.com/
Contact: Zach Montgomery | Account Manager | zach.montgomery@handleglobal.com | 502-403-7690
Type of Products: N95, KN95, Surgical Masks, Gloves, Gowns, Swabs, AAMI Level 2 Gowns, Other
Health Research Systems (HRS)
Website: www.healthresearchsystems.com/ppe
Contact: Michael Day | President | Mday@healthresearchsystems.com | 304-529-4453
Type of Products: N95 masks, KN95 masks, surgical masks, isolation gowns / surgical gowns, coverall, COVID-19 instant test kits, face shields, goggles, gloves, bouffant caps, ventilators (Edan V13 and Edan VT5), viral transport media, nasopharyngeal swabs, standard shoe covers
Identify Yourself
Website: idyourself.com/personal-protective-equipment-ppe/
Contact: Jim LeFevre | 305-586-4260
Type of Products: KN95, 3-Ply Masks, Face Shields, Sanitizers, Emergency Response Shelters
Inplex Custom Extruders, LLC
Website: www.inplexllc.com
Contact: Jessica Anderson | Marketing Director | janderson@inplexllc.com
Type of Products: Plastic Tubing for IVs (various lengths and sizes), swab sticks and custom plastic tubing made to order
J&A Sales, Inc.
Contact: tim.schlosser@jasalesinc.com | 630-972-1100
Type of Products: Ear Savers
JLJ Home Furnishings
Contact: ps_sales@aol.com | 678-613-0345
Type of Products: KN95, 3-Ply Masks, Gowns, Gloves, Hand Sanitizer, Goggles, Thermometers
Keyper Trading LLC
Contact: Yecheng Li | yecheng.li@keypergroup.com | 917-868-8528
Type of Products: gloves, N95 masks, COVID-19 diagnostics test kits, DuPont hazmat coverall, hazmat Suits, NIOSH 95N 70% alcohol hand sanitizer, FFP2, Laser non-touch thermometers, full body suits, goggles, hood, booties
KHI Medical
Website: www.KHImedical.com
Contact: Kevin Kelly | 503-887-6581
Type of Products: mobile triage and ICUs
Kwipped, Inc.
Contact: Gabe Stabile | gstabile@kwipped.com | 910-518-0418
Type of Products: PAPRs and enteral feeding pumps, ventilators
Learning Resources, Inc
Contact: swoldenberg@learningresources.com | 847-274-6026
Type of Products: Face Masks, Face Shields, Gowns, Goggles, Thermometers
Leesa Sleep LLC
Website: www.leesa.com
Contact: Jessica Moody | Project Manager | together@leesa.com
Type of Products: supplemental USA made mattresses, beds, pillows and waterproof mattress protectors
LetsGetChecked
Website: www.LetsGetChecked.com
Contact: Eoin Hyland | Vice President, Business Development | Eoin@letsgetchecked.com | 647-239-6361
Type of Products: Rapid Serology and PCR Tests
Masgow International Trading Inc.
Website: www.masgowppe.com
Contact: Raymond Ye | masgow.ppe@gmail.com | 909-272-6051
Type of Products: N95/KN95, goggles, coveralls, infrared thermometers
ModTruss Inc.
Website: www.modtruss.com
Contact: David Ostmann | David.Ostmann@ModTruss.com | 414-704-4190
Type of Products: Common Area Barrier, Bio Containment Unit, Airborne Infectious Isolation Room, Refrigerated Isolation Unit, Exterior Structures
MOSS INC
Website: www.mossinc.com
Contact: Lisa Illman | Director, New Business Development & Strategic Partnerships | LIllman@mossinc.com | 847-238-4259
Type of Products: sneeze guards, food guards, face masks, emergency shelters, testing shelters, distance dots
Mursix Corporation
Website: www.mursix.com
Contact: Susan Murray Carlock | scarlock@mursix.com | 317-371-3560
Type of Products: face shields, metal, plastic, and acrylic components for hospital beds and respiratory-assist devices
North America Mattress Corp.
Website: www.northamericamattress.com
Contact: Johnny Lacey | President | sales@namattress.com | 503-655-6163
Type of Products: Hospital Mattresses, Stretcher Pads
Oakworks Medical
Website: www.oakworksmed.com
Contact: Lori Wynegar | medsales@oakworks.com | 717-759-3140
Type of Products: Portable Exam Tables
OfficeMart, Inc
Contact: Mike Tuohey | National Sales Manager | 919-818-4275
Type of Products: N95, KN95, face shields, 3-ply masks, thermometers, sanitizers, test kits, ventilators
Pacific Design Inc
Contact: Alan Tang | alan@sinoskycorp.com
Type of Products: face masks/protective wear, ventilators
Pem America, Inc.
Contact: heidi.berry@pemamerica.com | 415-640-1741
Type of Products: KN95, 3-Ply Masks, Gowns, Face Shields, Thermometers, Gloves
PETOSKEY PLASTICS
Contact: Scott Lemson | Sales Representative | lemson.s@totalplastics.com | 616-574-9123
Type of Products: Face Shields, Intubation Enclosures, Other Barrier Enclosures
Physician Merchant Services
Contact: Mark Harrison | CEO | mharrison@thcms.us | 956-212-4388
Type of Products: CoronaCide Rapid IgG IgM coronavirus test, Micro Sure day surface and hand sanitizer
Play with a Purpose
Contact: Nicole Alberts | Brand Sales Manager | 855-851-2639
Type of Products: portable sink stations, antimicrobial stools
Production Robotics
Contact: Jordan Cooper | Technical Sales Manager | jordan@productionrobotics.com | 301-655-0040
Type of Products: KN95, Test Kits, Gowns, Gloves, Hand Sanitizer
Professional Plastics, Inc.
Website: www.professionalplastics.com
Contact: Tommy Kedroutek | Market Development Manager | t.kedroutek@proplas.com
Type of Products: face shields, clear face shields with black bracket, KN95 surgical respirators which is an N95 equivalent, standard disposable medical masks
Queen City Polymers
Contact: Queenie Zou | Sales Director and partner | queenie@relync.com | +86 13632948655
Type of Products: real-time fluorescent RT-PCR Kit for 2019-nCov Detection, FDA 510K surgical mask/disposable masks, KN95 mask
Schupan Aluminum & Plastic Sales
Website: www.schupan.com
Contact: John Barry | President | jbarry@schupan.com | 800-531-3434
Type of Products: Intubation Boxes
Serta Inc.
Contact: Gary Blackney | gblackne@sertasimmons.com | 614-563-5339
Type of Products: beds
Serta Simmons Bedding
Website: www.sertasimmons.com
Contact: Katie Quigley | Field Sales Rep. | kjquigley@sertasimmons.com | 913-216-1960
Type of Products: beds
Shaw and Slavsky Inc
Contact: Kathy Smith | ksmith@shawppcdesign.com | 248-755-1189
Type of Products: Face Shields, Partitions
Smartmatic USA
Website: www.sterisafe.eu
Contact: Denis Bechac | Business Development Director | denis.bechac@smartmatic.com | 985-264-5556
Type of Products: disinfecting robot, PPE and medical devices
Sotera Wireless, Inc.
Website: www.soterawireless.com
Contact: marketing@soterawireless.com\
Type of Products: monitor (with arrhythmia detection or alarms), oximeter, cardiac - including cardio tachometer and rate alarm, clinical electronic thermometer
Sterling Medical
Contact: Craig Dudash | Southeast Sales Director | craig@sterlingmedproducts.com | 407-592-9723
Type of Products: KN95, 3-Ply Masks, Hand Sanitizer, Medical Procedure Supplies
Surgical Resources Group, LLC
Contact: Ryan Madej | Acquisitions Manager | ryanm@surgicalresourcesgroup.com | 404-935-1759
Type of Products: KN95, 3-Ply Masks, Sanitizers
Tekterra, Inc
Contact: Rob Conrad | President | 602-558-8400
Type of Products: N95, KN95, 3-ply masks, face shields, ICU gowns, hand sanitizer, thermometers, Supply Chain Planning algorithm for free use in the Microsoft Azure Cloud to assist with “Burn Rate” and discrete supply chain planning
Test Country
Website: www.confirmbiosciences.com
Contact: ddonchev@confirmbiosciences.com | 858-875-0253
Type of Products: Rapid Drug, Alcohol and Health Test Kits
The Vertical Collective
Website: www.theverticalcollective.com
Contact: Katherine Zabloudil | Partner | Katherine@theverticalcollective.com | 310-595-5651
Type of Products: KN95 Masks, N95 Masks, 3-Ply Surgical Masks, Gloves, Nasal Swabs, Hospital Linens
Timberlane, Inc.
Website: www.timberlane.com
Contact: Russ Andersen | Vice President of Sales & Customer Operations | randersen@timberlane.com | 267-654-0121
Type of Products: Face Shields, Intubation Shields
Westech Building Products ULC
Contact: Martyn Bentley | mbentley@westechbp.com | 403-978-1255
Type of Products: privacy panels

